alt contractor alt contractor alto (the contractor	2,	the critical on the prop erism remove to Londer hore we have been	FEB 26 P2:43 Vol. <u>///97</u> Page_5753
grini and ⁱⁿ cov.nants	of Idain ide and how	the cars hereby converte	FEB 26 P2:43 VOL <u>M97</u> Page Orog
HAILE JHOTHEFREET by OIEL ADORTS CITY &	HFC	tanaloj energiz on ta	
ell Juaned ant or the r of sering to kine by	n munimoticoli getter 1 tranorg bie genit 1 tegnorg bie genit 1 tegnorg bie genit 1 tegnorg bie genit	bai) eine measaraintena earai o cuittena Dani ba ni benn fi DEED ai	E TRUST
2019 -6651 one doide 1 Unda not po os a THIST	000d adt ni almanna 1 almanair 10 driagab (nulathan ar dore IEED OF TRIST in a	ii (jigeeninin matus 2001) (aadet (aadet) an ighthad 10e (aadet) af ighthad 10e (aadet) af ighthad 10e (aadet) af ighthad 10e	ins Outern de al tabjuit (1997) Ol Hata contra d'Art, trons Or D'Art deals anti-an la contra d'Art deals anti-
(herein "B (herein "T a corporati	orrower"); AMERITIT ustee") and the Benefi	LE clary, HOUSEHOLD, FINAN	CE CORPORATION ()
2354 POP	<u>AR</u> DRIVE, MEDFO	RD., OR . 97604	whose address is
nobraciaria W ∛evidenced	HEREAS, Borrower is	indebted to Lender in the	ad pay ben send in a straight set of the send of $\frac{8,016.54}{122,1997}$ and any extensions or renewals thereof
with the bal	id interest, including a ance of the indebtednes	ny adjustments to the amount s, if not sooner paid, due ar	int of payments or the contract rate if that rate is variable, d payable on FEBRUARY 22 2012
Trust; and (of the indet power, of sal property loc	(1) the performance of ledness herein recited en hereby mortgage, gr ated in the County of	the covenants and agreemen and the trust herein create ant and convey to Lender, a	indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, ire advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of ts of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration I, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with nd Lender's successors and assigns the following described State
2 01,Oregon: Isono La Liba Del guibiologi Sel tor, Jiana Illana brus Jobr Dirit or idelari	ho torona rational Isad solta rolls ba Lotisi 2, 39, and 41, accord inge torithed of the County Cle	Block 7, SECOND ADD official opiation rk of Klemeth Count	State TION TO CHILOQUIN, for file in the office
list may milke ation or repair or leasened. If	ried States (1997) Field for the states (1997) Field for the states (1997)	nice to the instantian assume provide the	Javi le bectado dona da actividada da activida
range process exflere paid to ender that the may yes the	be reasonable to a manager and a strain and a strain and a strain a st a strain a st a strain a strain	n and a source and a source work of the source of the sour	10. Second and the second s
i nic extend or incluing of the	aile lagiõu, e du abaco de egoste el s be	rav rave solution of particular solution of the solution town of the solution of the solution solution of the solution of	<pre>UEXM 30, VICGOTTERE SEC 052D1 UP (Instrument Control Control Control EM AF 0715 UP and Control Control Control Control EM AF 0715 UP and CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL EM AF 0715 UP and CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL UP A CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL UP A CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL UP A CONTROL CONTROL UP A CONTROL CONT</pre>
)s velopments. demonstron of If (nin Deed of d Barrower's	emig P annied Unit erniti implifement of marits im a leasonoid	in the adjustition face-colds: (Andonio tail not of infinity wate of f any tang felica Deep of T	noteda statica da anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- provinsi da anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- provinsi da anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- provinsi da anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- provinsi da anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-
	tad sensitivent documenta ed sensitiventa edentita ed sensitiventa en sensitiventa edentita edentita edentita e sensitiventa esta esta esta esta esta esta esta es	anonna an ann an ann an 1990 an an Ann an An 1991 an Ann an Ann an Ann	 PERFORMENTAL PROPERTY AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
	TOST OR IN A ORIGINAL		

30/

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and referred to as the "Property. convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbratices of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late charges as provided in the Note.

charges as provided in the Note. 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior

mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender. If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the

Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. If the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any may recuire. Funds held by Lender, If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender, shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender,

any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. 3. Application of Payments: Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal

of the Note. 4. Frior Mortgages and Deed of Trust; Charges; Liens, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations

under iny mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenints to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this

Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. 5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. The insurance carrier providing the may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require that such accrowal shall not be insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals, thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with

a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower. of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then

due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition. 6 Preservation and Maintenance of Property, Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development,

the by laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this OR007912

06-30-94 Deed of Trust OR ORIGINAL

un notic

Deed Of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender; at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorney, fees, and take such action is is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required oto maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the inquirement for such insurance terminates in accordance

with, Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law, Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder

hereunder. 8. Inspection. Lender may take or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9: Condemnation: The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. In hum has

boi 40. Borrower Not Released Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be prequired to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or

Borrower's successors in interest. Any torbearance by Lender, in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. 11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who consigns this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note of under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail caddressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein; and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the (manner designated herein: another of the state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located

shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law; in which case, Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs" and "expenses" and "attorney fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property. discil

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) a transfer by devise, descent, or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower, (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiary and which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property; or (i) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transfere as if a new loan were being made to the transferes. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless I reder releases transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

in the second second is supported with the number of the second second second second in the

17. Acceleration; Remedies Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender on Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sile. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any

Covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate, Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property i pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become

onto, Upon acceleration under, paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received. 20. Reconveyance: Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to

make any future refinancings or future advances; Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons

shall pay all reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any. 21 Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law. 22. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any which shall be awarded by an appellate court. if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

and a straight of the second of the second and the second by the second by the second fields. to solve immediately due and pression of a state of a state of the state of a state and the state of the solver In the second second second second mean of acceleration removed and removed and control of the second control of the second secon

and fill surmanian endering 004*2*6

SUTE

5756

, P	FOI	IFST F	OP NO	TIM	MT MT	FAULT
				JINC	OF DE	FAULI
_ A I	vu r	UKEU	LOSUI	UE UNI	DER SU	PERIOR
	MOR	TGAG	PS OD	DEET	S OF T	TANK TOTAL
1.5	are e engl	463.8464.66		DECL	N OF 1	KUSI

5757

ORC07915

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

	- Ennest Dear Him Mary Sean Mc Gun
STATE OF OREGON, JOCKSEN	-Borrower County ss:
On this 72 day of Februar Frnest Dean We Gerr and the foregoing instrument to be ther	$\frac{97}{M_{6314}}$, personally appeared the above named $\frac{97}{M_{6314}}$, personally appeared the above named M_{6314} and acknowledged voluntary act and deed.
(Official Seal) My Commission expires: 11-9-1998	Hefore me:
OFFICIAL SEAL BRENT MOELLER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON CIDMMISSION NO. (038339 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NUV. 9, 1988 REQUEST FO	OR RECONVEYANCE
TO TRUSTER.	

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled the etc.

Date:

Space Below This Line Reserved	
	ror Lender and Recorder)
승규가 잘 하는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같아. 집에서 가슴을 물려 주셨다.	
	[변화][19][19][19][19][19][19][19][19][19][19
2. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Return To:
	Household Finance Corporation
~ 2019년 2월 11일 - 1996년 - 1995년 2월 12일	troosenoid Tinance Corporation
	577 Lamont Road
	Elmhurst, IL 60126
방법 엄마 것이 같이 집에 같은 것이 같다. 이렇게 잘 많은 것이 같이 많이	
2. 나타나 다 다 있는 것 것 같아요. 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	####################################

和限制。这种意义。

Filed	for record at request of February	Amerititle 97 at Mortgages	the <u>26th</u> day 2:43 o'clock <u>P_M</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M97</u> on Page <u>5753</u>
FEE	\$30.00		by Bernsetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
8-30-94	Deed of Trust OR		

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55

ORIGINAL